
2019077 Noord Kaap Mini 3
BS 12

Main Draw
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[1] Fourie VERMEULEN

RUAN DELPORT 7-6(2), 6-2

3

4

TSA091133

TSA081424

FS

NC

Matthew GOODCHILD

Juan DU PLESSIS 6-3, 6-2

5

6

TSA081056

TSA091116

FS

NC

[3] Ludwig  DU TOIT

Henk VAN DER POST 7-6(3), 6-4
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TSA091125

TSA071483

FS

NC

Michael  NIEUWOUDT

Stephan LUDIK 6-1, 6-2

9

10

TSA091061

TSA081427

FS

NC

Albert LIEBENBERG

Rijn OOSTHUIZEN 6-1, 6-4

11

12

TSA091048

TSA071098

FS

FS

Neil DU RANDT

[4] Dian HAVENGA 6-3, 6-0
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14

TSA071063

TSA081279

NC

NC

Oliver ZIEGLER

Dehan NEL 6-0, 6-2

15

16

TSA081304

TSA081059

NWP

FS

Tristan VAN DER LINDE

[2] Bogdan MANDIC 6-0, 6-0

[1] Fourie VERMEULEN

Matthew GOODCHILD

6-0, 6-0

[3] Ludwig  DU TOIT

Michael  NIEUWOUDT

6-1, 6-0

Albert LIEBENBERG

[4] Dian HAVENGA

6-0, 6-1

Dehan NEL

[2] Bogdan MANDIC

6-1, 6-0

[1] Fourie VERMEULEN

[3] Ludwig  DU TOIT

6-0, 6-2

[4] Dian HAVENGA

[2] Bogdan MANDIC

6-1, 6-1

[1] Fourie VERMEULEN

[2] Bogdan MANDIC (Ret.)

6-0 (Ret.)

[1] Fourie VERMEULEN

[3] Ludwig  DU TOIT

[4] Dian HAVENGA 6-1, 6-1

Position 3-4

[4] Dian HAVENGA

Matthew GOODCHILD

Michael  NIEUWOUDT 7-5, 6-3

Albert LIEBENBERG

Dehan NEL 6-1, 6-2

Matthew GOODCHILD

Albert LIEBENBERG

6-4, 6-1

Position 5-8

Albert LIEBENBERG

Michael  NIEUWOUDT

Dehan NEL 4-6, 6-1, 10-2

Position 7-8

Michael  NIEUWOUDT



RUAN DELPORT

Juan DU PLESSIS 6-0, 6-0

Henk VAN DER POST

Stephan LUDIK 6-1, 6-0

Rijn OOSTHUIZEN

Neil DU RANDT 6-1, 6-0

Oliver ZIEGLER

Tristan VAN DER LINDE 7-5, 6-3

RUAN DELPORT

Henk VAN DER POST

6-1, 4-6, 10-4

Neil DU RANDT

Tristan VAN DER LINDE

6-4, 6-4

RUAN DELPORT

Neil DU RANDT

6-3, 6-2

Position 9-16

RUAN DELPORT

Henk VAN DER POST

Tristan VAN DER LINDE 7-5, 7-5

Position 11-12

Tristan VAN DER LINDE

Juan DU PLESSIS

Stephan LUDIK 7-6(4), 2-6, 11-9

Rijn OOSTHUIZEN

Oliver ZIEGLER 6-1, 6-1

Juan DU PLESSIS

Rijn OOSTHUIZEN

7-5, 6-4

Position 13-16

Juan DU PLESSIS

Stephan LUDIK

Oliver ZIEGLER 6-4, 6-4

Position 15-16

Stephan LUDIK
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